Position

Traffic Engineering Supervisor

Public Works Engineer
Technician

Electrician
Street Maintenance Foreman
Traffic Painter

Traffic Painter

Other Positions Held City

Alhambra
Alhambra

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Department

Traffic - Publish Works
Traffic - Publish Works

Traffic - Publish Works
Traffic - Publish Works
Traffic - Publish Works
Traffic - Publish Works

Total Wages

$87,948
$86,781

$77,490
$76,615
$51,942
$41,876

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,122
$29,695

$25,270
$33,012
$27,290
$17,274



