Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Traffic Engineering Supervisor		Alhambra	Traffic - Publish Works	\$87,948	\$38,122
Public Works Engineer Technician		Alhambra	Traffic - Publish Works	\$86,781	\$29,695
Electrician		Alhambra	Traffic - Publish Works	\$77,490	\$25,270
Street Maintenance Foreman		Alhambra	Traffic - Publish Works	\$76,615	\$33,012
Traffic Painter		Alhambra	Traffic - Publish Works	\$51,942	\$27,290
Traffic Painter		Alhambra	Traffic - Publish Works	\$41,876	\$17,274